
Faculty of Sciences 
Sr. 
# 

Program 
Name Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Social Sciences & 
Humanities 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

1. M.Sc Naveed Irshad nav_ir@gmail.com 0321-6633457 Khalid Mehmood khaliduaf2002@yahoo.com 0307-752716 Rehana Qureshi rehana.qureshi@ymail.
com 

0333-6580665 

Botany Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
2. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr.M.Shahbaz shahbazmuaf@yahoo.com 0321-6661156 Dr.M.Sajid Aqeel sajidakeel@yahoo.com 0321-9661829 Dr.M.Irfan mi_anwer@yahoo.com 0300-7913299 

Math & Statistics Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
3. M.Sc M.Iqbal Javed mijaveduaf@gmail.com 0321-7662577 Saima Kanwal sami_onli9@hotmail.com 0323-8776615 D.M Yaseen myaseen208@gmail.co

m 
0300-6576764 

4. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Zafaf Iqbal mzts2004@hotmail.com 0333-6560596 M.Arif arif_uaf@hotmail.com 0300-7623526 Saima Kanwal sami_onli9@hotmail.co
m 

0323-8776615 

Physics Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
5. M.Sc M.Zia-ul-Haq Zh_uaf@yahoo.com 0300-6678446 Mr.M.Azam mazamcheema@yahoo.co

m 
0301-7755452 Dr.Ayesha Younis smilephysics@yahoo.c

om 
0336-8365898 

6. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Dr.Yasir Jamil yasirjamil@yahoo.com 0333-6520628 Dr.Abdul Ghaffar chabdulghaffar@yahoo.com 0300-5275455 Dr.Kashif Kamran kashif_notak@yahoo.c
om 

0304-5254171 
 

Bio-Chemistry Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
7. M.Sc Dr.Amer Jamil amerjamil@yahoo.com 0333-6520634 Dr.Fatima Hussain fatmauaf@yahoo.com 0302-6058018 DR,Zahid Mehmood drzahiduaf2003@yaho

o.com 
0321-7611254 

8. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Dr.Muhammad Asghar mabajwapk@yahoo.com 0300-6653081 Dr.M.Anjum Zia rmazia@hotmail.com 0333-6575961 Dr.M.Shahid mshahiduaf@yahoo.co
m 

0333-6629271 

Chemistry Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
9. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr. Razia Nadeem raziyaanalyst@yahoo.com 0322-8669634 Dr.M.Abid Rashid abidhej@hotmail.com 0322-7354896 Dr.Sadia Asim sadia1asim@gmail.co

m 
0346-5310955 

Computer Science Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
10. M.Sc Mr. Salman Afsar Awan salmanafsar@hotmail.com 041-9200829 M. Azam Zia Zia.uaf@gmail.com 041-9200829 Fahad Jan fahad@.uaf.edu.pk 041-9200829 

11. M.S Mr. Tasleem Mustafa tasleem_mustafa@uaf.edu.
pk 

041-9200829 Ahsan Raza Sattar ahsan_raza@uaf.edu.pk 041-9200829 Dr.M.Ahsan Latif mahsanlatif@uaf.edu.p
k 

041-9200829 

Zoology & Fisheries Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
12. M.Sc Dr. Khalid Abbas Abbas_hau@yahoo.com 0333-6734766 Dr. Yasmeen Gul Yasmeen1189@yahoo.com 0333-6831989 Mrs. Shakeela 

Parveen 
Sp1165@hotmail.com 0333-6564786 

13. M.Phil Dr. M. Mahmood-ul-
Hassan 

drmmhassan@uaf.edu.pk 0323-9669986 Dr. Abdul Mateen mateen117@yahoo.com 0300-6628458 Dr. Sajid Abdullah uaf_sajidabdullah@yah
oo.com 

0322-6261739 

Faculty of Agriculture 
Agronomy Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
14. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr. Syed Aftab Wajid aftabwajid@hotmail.com 0300-7652800 Dr.M.ashfaq Wahid ashfaqwahid@gmail.com 0321-4660519 Dr.Fahd Rasul drfahdrasul@gmail.com 0322-7881778 

PBG Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
15. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr. Farooq Ahmad Khan farooq_pbg@yahoo.com 0321-6736464 Dr.Muhammad Ahsan ahsanpbg@uaf.edu.pk 0301-7094595 Dr.M.Tehseen Azhar tehseenazhar@gmail.c

om 
0301-7002928 



 

Plant Pathology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
16. M.Sc (Hons) Dr. Imran-Ul-Haq Imran_1614@yahoo.com 0300-4453063 Dr.Abdul Hannan hannan@uaf.edu.pk 0302-4447416 Dr.Muhammad Atiq dratiq1@yahoo.com 0333-8381780 

Agri. Entomology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
17. M.Sc (Hons.) Dr. M.Hamid Bashir Hamid_uaf@yahoo.com 0321-6650959 Dr.Rashad Rasool Khan rashadkhan@uaf.edu.pk 

rashad_khan1@yahoo.com 
0321-9661757 Dr.M.Dildar Gogi drmdgogi1974@gmail.c

om 
0345-7941061 

Horticultural Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
18. M.Sc (Hons.) Dr. Saeed Ahmad sandhu100hasan@yahoo.c

om 
0300-7688958 Dr.Atif Riaz atiff23@gmail.com 0300-7983384 Dr.Khurram Zaif  kzaif78@yahoo.com 0334-6633576 

Crop. Physiology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
19. M.Sc (Hons.) Dr.Hassan Munir hmbajwa@gmail.com 0321-6671998 - --  - - - 

Forestry Rang 
Management & 

Wildlife 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

20. M.Sc (Hons.) Dr.Farrakh Nawaz Kf_uaf@yahoo.com 0333-6512087 Dr.Amer Hussain Shah dramershah@yahoo.com 0300-6601998 Hafiz Masood Ahmad hafiz_rfo@hotmail.com 0345-7793992 

Biotechnology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
21. M.Sc (Hons.) Dr. Sultan Habib-ullah sultan@uaf.edu.pk 0333-9917733 Dr. Shah Nawaz ur 

Rehman 
msnawaz-ul-
rehman@uaf.edu.pk 

0333-4321744 Dr. Faisal Saeed 
Awan 

awanfaisal@yahoo.co
m 

0321-6633022 

22. M.Sc (Hons.) Dr. Iqrar A. Rana iqrar-rana@uaf.edu.pk 0333-6627846 Dr. M. Mubin mubin447@yahoo.com 0300-6615706 Mr. Yadish Bukhari yadish@live.com 0321-5281347 

Soil & 
Environmental Sci. 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

23. M.Sc (Hons.) Dr. M. Saqib drhmsab@yahoo.com 0321-8873763 Dr. H. Naeem Asghar naeemasghar@yahoo.com 0300-
66152299 

Dr. Saif Ullah saifullagoraya@gmail.c
om 

0333-9927348 

Faculty of Social Sciences 
IAERD Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
24. M.Sc Rural 

Sociology 
Dr. Zahira Batool batoolazam_mbit@hotmail.c

om 
0301-7028374 Dr.Shazia Yasmin shazia214@hotmail.com 0301-6410751 Mrs.Farkhanda Anjum farkhandaanjum@uaf.e

du.pk 
0300-7696785 

Inst. of Agri. & Res. 
Eco. 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

25. M.Sc 
(Hons)AE 

Dr. Sultan Ali Adil sultan_adilpk@yahoo.com 0345-7692292 Mr.Abdul Sami samiabdus@gmail.com 0300-7603937 Dr. Maqsood Hussain maqsooduaf@yahoo.co
m 

0333-6508066 

26. M.Sc (Hons) 
DE 

Mrs. Nazia Tabasam naziagill@gmail.com 041-9200161 Dr. Sultan Ali Adil Sultan_adilpk@yahoo.com 0345-7692292 Prof. Dr. Muhammad 
Ashfaq 

Ashfaq9@hotmail.com 0300-6626237 

27. M.Sc (Hons) 
ERE 

Dr. Khuda Bakhsh kbmultan@hotmail.com 03006693012 Dr. Abedullah abedllah@yahoo.com 0321-6698665 Mr. Abdus Samie samieabdus@gmail.co
m 

03007603937 

28. M.Phil 
Economics 

Mr. Qasir Abbas Qasir,abbas@gmail.com 03327174024 Dr. Sultan Ali Adil Sultan_adilpk@yahoo.com 0345-7692292 Prof.Dr. Muhammad 
Ashfaq 

Ashfaq9@hotmail.com 0300-6626237 

29 M.Sc 
Population Sci 

A.R Shahzad shahzad_mbit@hotmail.com 0321-9660404 Mrs.Naveed Farah  n.farah@uaf.edu.pk 0321-7607529 Mrs.Naima Nawaz naimauaf@hotmail.com 0321-7607279 

30. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/Agri 
Extension 

Dr. Babar Shahbaz bsuaf@yahoo.com 0300-5304934 Dr.M.Atif Iftikhar  driftikhar@ch@hotmail.com 0333-6532431 Dr.Ghanzafar Ali khan agrigak222@yahoo.co
m 

0300-7677621 



 

31. M.Sc 
(Hons.)Rural  
Development 

Dr. Shazia Yasmin shazia214@hotmail.com 0301-6410751 Dr.Ijaz Ashraf giluaf707@uaf.edu.pk 0300-9667291 Dr.M.Atif Iftikhar  driftikhar@ch@hotmail.
com 

0333-6532431 

32. M.Phil Rural 
Sociology 

Dr.Farooq Tanwir farooqtanwir@gmail.com 0300-9668446 Dr.Kanwal Asghar kanwal@gmail.com 0300-6698382 Dr.Zahira Batool batoolazam_mbit@hot
mail.com 

0301-7028374 

IBMS Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
33. M.Sc/MBA Ex Mr.Kashif Hamid kashif.hamid.boparai@gmail

.com 
0332-5038092 M.Yasin Zia yasin_ziamba@yahoo.com 0300-9669294 Yawar Abbas yawar_lec@yahoo.com 0321-4770628 

34. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Mr.Kashif Hamid kashif.hamid.boparai@gmail
.com 

0332-5038092 Dr.Abdul Ghafoor ghafooruaf@hotmail.com 0333-6533193 Mubashir Mehdi mubashir_mehdi@hot
mail.com 

0336-4313172 

Faculty of Agri. Engineering & Technology 
Rural Home 
Economics 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

35. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Dr.Aisha Siddeque aisha_riz@yahoo.com 0300-4783372 Mrs.Humaira Noreen ashabid35@yahoo.com 0332-6720760 Mrs. Qurat-ul-Ain xquratz@hotmail.com 0322-7532065 

Environmental 
Engg. 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

36. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Mr. Muhammad Azhar 
Ali 

azhar_ali@uaf.edu.pk 0333-6535725 Mr. Furqan Muhayodin bajwa.ge@gmail.com 0333-8984167 Mr. Shafiq Anwar shafiq_anwar@hotmail.
com 

0343-4370461 

Irrigation & 
Drainage 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

37. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Dr. Jehanzeb Masud mjm.cheema@gmail.com 0336-8303500 Mr. Sikandar Ali sikandar_ali@uaf.edu.pk 0333-8331141 Mr. Nabeel Usman m.nabeelusman@gmail
.com 

0334-6518717 

Farm. Machinery & 
Power 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

38. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Dr. Anjum Munir anjum223@yahoo.com 0300-9667687 Mr. M. Nadeem ndmmuhammad@uaf.edu.pk 0321-8542502 Mrs. Sidrah Qasim qasimyaqub258@yaho
o.com 

- 

Fiber Technology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
39. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr. Assad Farooq assadfarooq@googlemail.co

m 
0300-6628872 Mr. Nasir Mahmood Nasirmahmood23uaf@yahoo

.com 
0333-5278809 Mr. Iftikhar Ahmad Iftikhar_58@yahoo.com 0321-7621889 

Food Sciences Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
40. M.Sc (Hons.) 

Dairy 
Technology 

Dr.Nuzhat Huma drnuzhathuma@gmail.com 0322-9661661 Dr.Sarfraz Ahmad saithey50@yahoo.com 0300-6643789 Dr.Aysha Sameen ash_sameen@yahoo.c
om 

0332-6610733 

41. M.Sc (Hons.) 
FST 

Dr.Imran Pasha Ipasha2001@yahoo.com 03216886886 Dr. M. Issa Khan issa1395@hotmail.com 0333-6627448 Dr. Mozzam Rafiq 
Khan 

mrkhan_ft@yahoo.com 0321-8690691 

Faculty of Animal Husbandry 
Animal. Breeding 

and Genetic 
Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

42. M.Sc D.Muhammad Sajjad 
Khan 

drsajjad2@yahoo.com Ext.3202 Dr.Nuhammad Saif  ur 
Rehman 

shsaifurrehman@gmail.com Ext.3202 Dr.Pervez Akhtar drpervez_1@yahoo.co
m 

Ext.3202 



43. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

D.Muhammad Sajjad 
Khan 

drsajjad2@yahoo.com Ext.3202 Dr.Nuhammad Saif  ur 
Rehman 

shsaifurrehman@gmail.com Ext.3202 Dr.Pervez Akhtar drpervez_1@yahoo.co
m 

Ext.3202 

Livestock 
Management 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

44. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Dr.M.Yaqoob uaflm@yahoo.com 0333-6585284 Dr.M.Qamar Bilal drqamarbilal@gmail.com 0300-7677557 Dr.M Lateef mianuaf@yahoo.com 0333-6578564 

Poultry Science Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
45. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr. Muhammad Yousaf yousaf@uaf.edu.pk 0300-7980720 Dr. Fawad Ahmad Fawwad55@hotmail.com 0333-6506207 Dr. Muhammad Ashraf Mashraf_uaf@yahoo.c

om 
0300-7900300 

Animal Nutrition Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
46. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr.Shoukat Ali Bhatti sabhatti60@gmail.com 0321-7833212 Dr.Nasir Ali Tauqir tauqir041@gmail.com 0300-7932602 Dr.Muhammad Sharif drsharifuaf@yahoo.co

m 
0301-6025041 

Faculty of Veterinary Sciences 
Pathology Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
47. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr.Ahrar Khan ahrar1122@yahoo.com 0333-6517844 Dr.M.Zargham Khan mzargham2000@yahoo.com 0300-7649506 Fazal Mahmood fazalmahkhan@yahoo.

com 
0323-7288425 

Physiology  Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
48. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr.Junaid Ali khan Junaidali.khan@ymail.com 0331-3544476 Dr.Tanveer Khaliq t_khaliqch@yahoo.com 0321-7604703 Dr.Faqir Muhammad faqirmuhammad33@g

mail.com 
0321-9662119 

Pharmacology Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 
Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

49. M.Sc 
(Hons.)/M.Phil 

Dr.Faqir Muhammad faqirmuhammad33@gmail.c
om 

0321-9662119 Dr.Ijaz Javed Hasan Sandhu_drijaz@yahoo.com 0344-7648797 Dr.Bilal Aslam bilal933_uaf@yahoo.co
m 

0300-5013800 

Anatomy Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
50. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr.Anas sarwar anassarwar@hotmail.com  Ms.Razia Kousar razia-uaf@hotmail.com  Mr.Sarmad Rehan drsarmadpk@yahoo.co

m 
 

Parasitology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
51. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr.Muhammad Sohail 
Sajid 

drsohailuaf@hotmail.com 0333-6508667 Dr.Rao Zahid Abbas raouaf@hotmail.com 0300-6682811 Dr.Zia-ud-Din Sindhu ziasandhu@hotmail.co
m 

0333-6689899 

Microbiology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
52. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr. S.I. Ahmad ahmadsiai@yahoo.com 0332-6910487 Dr. M. Ashraf mashraf@uaf.com 0333-6625110 Dr. K. Mansoor Mansoor03@hotmail.co

m 
0332-6580440 

C.M & Surgery Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
53. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Tanveer Ahmad tanveer_uaf@hotmail.com 0333-6584658 Ali Raza ali_aliuaf@yahoo.com 0333-8366836 M. Nadeem Asi mnadeemasi@gmail.co

m 
0321-6551515 

Theriogenology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
54. M.Sc 

(Hons.)/M.Phil 
Dr. Maqbool Ahmad drmaqbool_ahmad@yahoo.

com 
0333-6518581 Dr. Shujait Ali shujait_ali@yahoo.com 0333-6506075 Dr. Salman Waqas vet.master1070@uaf.e

du.pk 
0345-7937842 

 


